IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012
Zionsville High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

School
Zionsville

McCutcheon

West Lafayette

Lebanon

Lafayette Jefferson

Harrison (West Lafayette)

Clinton Central

Frankfort

Lafayette Central Catholic

Carroll (Flora)

Zionsville

McCutcheon

West Lafayette

Lebanon

Lafayette Jefferson

Harrison (West Lafayette)

Clinton Central

Frankfort

Lafayette Central Catholic

Carroll (Flora)

Total
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Points

562 50

343

284

237

199 50

171

139

89

85

35

2,145.00



