Total

2,145.00

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Zionsville High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls	- Team	Scores
O11 13	1 (4111	

Place	School		Points	
1	Zionsville	Zionsville	562	50
2	McCutcheon	McCutcheon	343	
3	West Lafayette	West Lafayette	284	
4	Lebanon	Lebanon	237	
5	Lafayette Jefferson	Lafayette Jefferson	199	50
6	Harrison (West Lafayette)	Harrison (West Lafayette)	171	
7	Clinton Central	Clinton Central	139	
8	Frankfort	Frankfort	89	
9	Lafayette Central Catholic	Lafayette Central Catholic	85	
10	Carroll (Flora)	Carroll (Flora)	35	